FLEX LNG LTD.

FLEX LNG LTD.

ISIN: BMG359472021

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
26.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.23% (-0.06)

ISIN BMG359472021
Symbol FLNG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,302 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

26.15 USD (100)
26.64 USD (100)
26.53 USD
26.6201 USD
26.31 USD
26.40 USD
26.417394 USD
193,498
5,112,388.66
3,469

WKN: G35947202
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG359472021&ID_NOTATION=259245722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ea423aebb46aea5808d26076111715dbf2958ad2359b81c98891525694f326f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=967dd8c6a95363a33&time=1720991042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83449a1fd899a9eee9691ae97ee788f261af4bc5ed2a4bfcce905d84eba52af4&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a555847bbc822ad6c&time=1720991042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3246e8ad94c11916253a70f0a581821740edddf23136a8e7a4d7f18bcce760f5&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7186ea037381bd9d0&time=1720991042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66265f1680b0a16347e2d1481863cc15661070aa4af7c197d1e4e7c8212cd240&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d90277c00ca9ff32b&time=1720991042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac64881cc0647b0fed372812d31210d0f3bad04ac72d8729b836f8203a42c477&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b3f8dd4f05f84881&time=1720991042&tool=RSC

FLEX LNG LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
26.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.23% (-0.06)

ISIN BMG359472021
Symbol FLNG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,302 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.15 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.64 USD (100)
Open 26.53 USD
High 26.6201 USD
Low 26.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.40 USD
VWAP 26.417394 USD
Volume (pcs) 193,498
Trading volume 5,112,388.66
Number of trades 3,469
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -13.01% -15.00% +82.03%
Perf (abs.) -3.94 -4.65 +11.87
Beta 0.29 0.38 0.90
Volatility  23.91 22.90 46.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLEX LNG LTD.

26.46 USD (224,040)
27.27 USD (274,022)
26.60 USD (299,023)
28.73 USD (293,540)

31.41 USD (2024/01/05)

24.16 USD (2024/02/27)

33.33 USD (2023/08/09)

24.16 USD (2024/02/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 24.30 EUR 0.02 6
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:10 2440 EUR 0.01 4
07/12
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 26.34 USD 5.11 3,469
07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:03 24.38 EUR 0.00 2
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 283.80 NOK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259245722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330623972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262442082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332051871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477364

FLEX LNG LTD.

CESKAS
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

21:41 24.22EUR 0.00

18:00 285.00 NOK 0.01

08:11 24.20 EUR 0.00

21:43 2420 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259217220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374942408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665607

FLEX LNG LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

(ﬁ\' FLEX LNG
T

Contact Details
FLEX LNG

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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